
Pl. Name Club/City/Country # Result

1 Madison WELBY FSL 331 07:38

2 Hermione SHERIDAN Assumption GS 300 08:08

3 Áine SMITH Our Ladys Castleblayney 398 08:15

4 Cassie CURRAN Dominican College 327 08:18

5 Leila JONES Belfast Royal Academy 325 08:19

6 Sara DEVANY Regent Hse Newtownards 305 08:24

7 Annaleigh MCKENNA St Ciarans College Ballygawley 427 08:25

8 Mollie SHERRARD MCB 339 08:33

9 Cara DORAN St Marys Derry 372 08:36

10 niamh MCGLINCHEY St Columbas Stranorlar 369 08:39

11 Lily FOSTER Assumption GS 297 08:40

12 Emma SLOAN Royal School Armagh 403 08:43

13 Megan MULLALLY Mount Lourdes Enniskillen 424 08:47

14 Ella BRENNAN Loreto Letterkenny 362 08:47

15 Niamh DOHERTY St Ronans 406 08:49

16 Naoisa MCKENNA Mount Lourdes Enniskillen 421 08:50

17 Anna LINDSAY Limavady GS 361 08:50

18 Eve MCNAMARA Shimna Int Newcastle 313 08:51

19 Chloe NIBLOCK Kilkeel HS Newry 302 08:51

20 Lydia NEILL Lurgan JHS 395 08:51

21 Coco SMITH Sullivan Upp Holywood 321 08:52

22 Molly MCDOWELL MCB 338 08:53

23 Isla WILTSHIRE Sullivan Upp Holywood 323 08:55

24 Aoife COLEMAN Lismore College 388 08:55

25 Lauren MURRAY Loreto Omagh 412 08:56

26 Marie-Claire KEENAN Sacred Heart GS Newry 312 08:56

27 Daisy DOUGLAS Banbridge Academy 301 08:58

28 Annabel COUSINS Sullivan Upp Holywood 316 08:59

29 Elsie MCILVENNA Dalriada Ballymoney 360 08:59

30 Jane TANCRED Lumen Christi Derry 363 09:00

31 Lára NÍ CHORRAGÁIN Colaiste Oiriall Monaghan 380 09:02

32 Upe SPELSKAITE Clounagh JHS 379 09:02

33 Elin O'DONNELL Our Lady&St Pats Knock 303 09:03

34 Muireann DONNELLY Loreto Omagh 413 09:08

35 Eve COX Erne Integraed Collegr 409 09:08

36 Jessica LARGO ELLIS St Marys Irvinestown 436 09:08

37 aoibhinn MCELHINNEY St Columbas Stranorlar 368 09:11

38 Martha MCMURRAY VCB 342 09:11

39 Zion DONNAN Regent Hse Newtownards 306 09:12

40 Ava MARLEY Dean Maguirc Carrickmore 408 09:13

41 Isabella O'DOWD VCB 344 09:14

42 Kaitlyn BOTHA Belfast High School 324 09:14
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43 Parisa SUSAY QUINN Shimna Int Newcastle 314 09:14

44 Lucy CUMBERLAND Ballymena Academy 354 09:17

45 Madison MOLLOY Ballymena Academy 356 09:18

46 Nicole BARR Moville CC 364 09:18

47 Sophie MCALLISTER St Cecilias Derry 1346 09:20

48 Erin MCAULEY Dominican College 329 09:20

49 Orla MCKENNA St Patricks Maghera 377 09:21

50 Emily HILDITCH Ballymena Academy 355 09:21

51 Aoife GLASS MCB 334 09:22

52 Saorla NÍCHAISIDE Thornhill College Derry 378 09:22

53 Evanna MC CREESH St Fancheas Enniskillen 433 09:23

54 Eimear MULLIGAN Mount Lourdes Enniskillen 425 09:23

55 Roma CROSSAN St Marys Derry 370 09:23

56 Katie DUNWOODY Royal School Armagh 400 09:24

57 Rosie LUCAS Royal School Armagh 401 09:25

58 Aimee FLYNN St Fancheas Enniskillen 429 09:26

59 Aoibheann GALLAGHER St Columbas Stranorlar 366 09:26

60 Cara WINTERS Loreto Omagh 415 09:27

61 MAISIE MCVEIGH St Malachys Castlewellan 315 09:30

62 Moya MAGEE Mount Lourdes Enniskillen 419 09:31

63 Kacey GALLAGHER Mount Lourdes Enniskillen 418 09:35

64 Meabh SMITH Dominican College 330 09:36

65 Cadey MOORE Regent Hse Newtownards 309 09:36

66 Caodhla STROUD St Fancheas Enniskillen 435 09:37

67 Hannah COOPER Aquinas GS Belfast 295 09:39

68 Eliana MCELVEEN Sullivan Upp Holywood 319 09:39

69 Liv DOUGLAS Wallace High School 349 09:39

70 Ellie COALTER Royal School Armagh 399 09:40

71 Jane JACKSON MCB 335 09:43

72 Sarah SHEPHERD Wallace High School 351 09:44

73 Farragh CROSSAN St Marys Derry 371 09:44

74 Emilee WHITE Lurgan JHS 396 09:46

75 Saoirse NIC GABHANN Colaiste Oiriall Monaghan 381 09:47

76 Lydia SLOAN Sullivan Upp Holywood 320 09:48

77 Angel SPENCE Wallace High School 352 09:50

78 Brooke MELVILLE Regent Hse Newtownards 308 09:51

79 Aoife BROWN Loreto Omagh 410 09:53

80 anna GRANT VCB 340 09:54

81 Holly VERNON St Patricks Keady 405 09:56

82 Rachel SUTHERLAND Regent Hse Newtownards 311 09:57

83 Niamh COLTON Loreto Omagh 411 09:59

84 Rebekah ABBOTT MCB 332 10:00

85 Alice LINDSAY MCB 336 10:02

86 Ava CUNNINGHAM Wallace High School 348 10:03

87 Katie JOHNSTON Regent Hse Newtownards 307 10:04

88 Anabelle CLARKE Markethill HS 397 10:04

89 Rachel PRICE VCB 345 10:08

90 Aimee PARK Regent Hse Newtownards 310 10:08



91 Rebecca MCGOWAN St Fancheas Enniskillen 434 10:08

92 Anna NICHOLAY Royal School Armagh 402 10:08

93 Jessica MCCOMBE Sullivan Upp Holywood 318 10:10

94 Kate COULTER Regent Hse Newtownards 304 10:12

95 Jorja TURKINGTON Royal School Armagh 404 10:12

96 Saoirse MAGUIRE Assumption GS 299 10:14

97 Charlotte THOMPSON Sullivan Upp Holywood 322 10:19

98 Daisy FERGUSON Royal School Dungannon 426 10:19

99 Orlagh LOUGHRAN Loreto Omagh 416 10:26

100 Sophie KINGSTON Sullivan Upp Holywood 317 10:27

101 Amy ELLIS Lurgan JHS 392 10:29

102 Annabel MULVANY Ballymena Academy 357 10:38

103 Ciara MCCRYSTAL Mount Lourdes Enniskillen 420 10:47

104 Amelia IRWIN VCB 341 10:48

105 Mya LOVE St Fancheas Enniskillen 430 10:49

106 Zoe HUMPHREYS Ballymena Academy 359 10:53

107 Sophie HARRISON Lurgan JHS 393 10:53

108 Clare BAILEY Lurgan JHS 389 10:56

109 Ella WADE Ballymena Academy 358 10:59

110 Cora GILMORE Assumption GS 298 11:02

111 Heidi MCTERNAGHAN Lurgan JHS 394 11:03

112 Maya CURRIE MCB 333 11:11

113 beatrice REYNOLDS VCB 346 11:14

114 Laura SUFFERN Wallace High School 353 11:15

115 Kacey DILLON Lurgan JHS 391 11:23

116 Maria COSGROVE St Fancheas Enniskillen 428 11:32

117 Olivia LOGUE St Marys Derry 374 11:35

118 Jessica BENNETT Wallace High School 347 11:37

119 Aiobheann MAGUIRE St Fancheas Enniskillen 432 12:14

Place Team name Points

1 Sullivan Upp Holywood 72

Coco SMITH 21

Isla WILTSHIRE 23

Annabel COUSINS 28

2 MCB 81

Mollie SHERRARD 8

Molly MCDOWELL 22

Aoife GLASS 51

3 Mount Lourdes Enniskillen 83

Megan MULLALLY 13

Naoisa MCKENNA 16

Eimear MULLIGAN 54

MINOR GIRLS TEAM 



4 St Columbas Stranorlar 106

niamh MCGLINCHEY 10

aoibhinn MCELHINNEY 37

Aoibheann GALLAGHER 59

5 Assumption GS 109

Hermione SHERIDAN 2

Lily FOSTER 11

Saoirse MAGUIRE 96

6 Regent Hse Newtownards 110

Sara DEVANY 6

Zion DONNAN 39

Cadey MOORE 65

7 Dominican College 116

Cassie CURRAN 4

Erin MCAULEY 48

Meabh SMITH 64

8 Loreto Omagh 119

Lauren MURRAY 25

Muireann DONNELLY 34

Cara WINTERS 60

9 Royal School Armagh 125

Emma SLOAN 12

Katie DUNWOODY 56

Rosie LUCAS 57

10 St Marys Derry 137

Cara DORAN 9

Roma CROSSAN 55

Farragh CROSSAN 73

11 Ballymena Academy 139

Lucy CUMBERLAND 44

Madison MOLLOY 45

Emily HILDITCH 50

12 VCB 159

Martha MCMURRAY 38

Isabella O'DOWD 41

anna GRANT 80

13 St Fancheas Enniskillen 177

Evanna MC CREESH 53



Aimee FLYNN 58

Caodhla STROUD 66

14 Lurgan JHS 195

Lydia NEILL 20

Emilee WHITE 74

Amy ELLIS 101
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Pl. Name Club/City/Country # Result
1 Piaris TONER St. Michaels Enniskillen 583 08:16
2 Thomas COY St Malachy's College 484 08:18
3 Cillian LYNCH Omagh Christian Brothers 569 08:29
4 Caloan MCGARRY Our Lady&St Pats Knock 453 08:33
5 Ollie HANNA Strangford Int College 466 08:35
6 Conall KELLY Wallace High School 494 08:36
7 Cormac LEHENY St Malachy's College 488 08:40
8 Green TRISTAN Rosses CS Dungloe 513 08:46
9 Lorcan KELLY Omagh Christian Brothers 568 08:47
10 Nicholas BOYD Wellington College Belfast 469 08:48
11 Eoin MORGAN Rathmore 483 08:48
12 Finn ELLIOTT St. Michaels Enniskillen 576 08:50
13 Sydney LIVINGSTONE Markethill HS 553 08:50
14 FIACHNA MCALEENAN St Malachys Castlewellan 465 08:50
15 Ethan HARTY St Colmans Newry 460 08:51
16 Ronan DOHERTY Lumen Christi Derry 510 08:54
17 CJ CARSTAIRS Bangor GS 438 08:55
18 Owen ACHESON Royal School Armagh 555 08:55
19 Daniel HOY St. Michaels Enniskillen 581 08:56
20 Fraser DUNLOP FSL 474 08:56
21 Sean HYNES St Colmans Newry 462 08:58
22 Oran MILLS Our Lady&St Pats Knock 454 08:58
23 Eoghan HANNA St Malachy's College 485 08:59
24 Luca HALL Enniskillen Royal Grammar 564 09:02
25 Daniel MORIARTY MCB 481 09:02
26 Matthew MULGREW Lumen Christi Derry 512 09:02
27 Damhain MEENAGH Dean Maguirc 563 09:04
28 Oliver CROMIE FSL 473 09:05
29 Darragh CONWAY Our Lady&St Pats Knock 449 09:06
30 Pascal MCMENAMIN Omagh Christian Brothers 572 09:06
31 Darragh BOYLE St. Michaels Enniskillen 577 09:08
32 Max CROCKARD Campbell Col Belfast 445 09:09
33 Ben MCNALLY Killicomaine JHS 546 09:09
34 Oran GALLAGHER Sacred Heart Omagh 574 09:10



35 Calum FUREY Lumen Christi Derry 511 09:14
36 Leon MCCREIGHT Belfast High School 470 09:14
37 Jarlath PRICE Our Lady&St Pats Knock 455 09:15
38 James BLEASE Sullivan Upp Holywood 467 09:15
39 James MCCONLEY MCB 478 09:20
40 Jamie MCCREERY Nendrum Col Comber 446 09:20
41 Sam HEINICKE Sullivan Upp Holywood 468 09:21
42 Harry RITCHIE Clounagh JHS 535 09:23
43 Ben TANNER Clounagh JHS 536 09:25
44 Rory KENNEDY Larne GS 503 09:26
45 Daniel ADAMS Killicomaine JHS 540 09:26
46 Senan MCCONNELL St Malachy's College 491 09:27
47 Patrick HUME St Malachy's College 486 09:28
48 Ryan MILLAR Ballymena Academy 499 09:29
49 Jayden JAMES Edmund Rice College 472 09:29
50 Odhran LYNCH Our Lady&St Pats Knock 451 09:29
51 Ferghal CASSIDY St. Michaels Enniskillen 578 09:30
52 Seth PHILSON Markethill HS 554 09:30
53 Nico SMYTH FUENTES Bangor GS 444 09:30
54 Reuben GREER Ballyclare Secondary 498 09:31
55 Leo MCAULEY St Malachy's College 489 09:31
56 Logan HUTCHINSON Markethill HS 552 09:31
57 Noah HARTLEY Markethill HS 551 09:31
58 Zach PARKHILL Dalriada Ballymoney 500 09:31
59 Will RODGERS Wallace High School 495 09:32
60 Ben MCKNIGHT MCB 479 09:32
61 Liam RAMAGE MCB 482 09:33
62 Daniel MCKIBBEN St Colmans Newry 463 09:33
63 Fintan MCCARTHY Belfast Royal Academy 471 09:33
64 James MCVEIGH St Marys Magherafelt 527 09:34
65 Aidan MCCLOSKEY St Malachy's College 490 09:34
66 Cailim PATTERSON St Colmans Newry 464 09:35
67 Tom KERR Lurgan JHS 548 09:35
68 Leo MCDERMOTT Our Lady&St Pats Knock 452 09:35
69 Donnacha SCULLION St Marys Magherafelt 528 09:36
70 Leo MCCOUBREY Bangor GS 440 09:36
71 Jamie LILLIS St. Michaels Enniskillen 582 09:38
72 Cohen BEST Tandragee JHS 556 09:38
73 Zac CROOKS Killicomaine JHS 542 09:39
74 Damian SITNICKI Wallace High School 496 09:39
75 Sam FERGUSON Royal School Dungannon 573 09:40
76 Lewis JOHNSTON Wallace High School 493 09:40
77 Oisin MCANESPIE Dean Maguirc 558 09:41
78 Max MONAGHAN MCB 480 09:41
79 James BELL Killicomaine JHS 541 09:42
80 Riley HALL Larne GS 502 09:42
81 Charlie COOKE Clounagh JHS 532 09:44
82 Ryan SHEERIN St Columbs Derry 519 09:45



83 Luke MCLAUGHLIN Bangor GS 441 09:45
84 Matthew ELLIOTT Bangor GS 439 09:46
85 Reuben COLLINS Our Lady&St Pats Knock 448 09:49
86 Cillian CLUSKEY St Colmans Newry 458 09:49
87 James MCCRABBE Omagh Christian Brothers 570 09:49
88 Luke CURRAN St Colmans Newry 459 09:51
89 Ben CARTMILL Markethill HS 549 09:52
90 Flynn FERGUSON Markethill HS 550 09:53
91 Jake DORAN Our Lady&St Pats Knock 450 09:54
92 Matthew ALLEN St Colmans Newry 457 09:56
93 Darragh PRUNTY St. Michaels Enniskillen 580 09:56
94 Conor FARLEY Omagh Christian Brothers 566 09:57
95 Jack DOHERTY MCB 476 10:02
96 Conor MARTIN St Columbs Derry 516 10:03
97 Eoin GALLAGHER St Colmans Newry 461 10:04
98 Jessie COLEMAN Clounagh JHS 531 10:05
99 Michael MCCRYSTAL Dean Maguirc 561 10:09
100 Seth MCGIRR Omagh Christian Brothers 571 10:09
101 Ollie MCCLEMENTS Killicomaine JHS 545 10:09
102 Caolan LAVERY St Malachy's College 487 10:09
103 Bem DUFFY Omagh Christian Brothers 565 10:09
104 Charlie RAYNER Bangor GS 443 10:10
105 Ryan FEE Omagh Christian Brothers 567 10:13
106 Will DAVISON Tandragee JHS 557 10:13
107 Rory CURRAN Killicomaine JHS 543 10:14
108 James KERR Dean Maguirc 559 10:17
109 Sean MCGLINCHET Dean Maguirc 562 10:19
110 Shea MARTIN Dean Maguirc 560 10:20
111 Danny GOAN St. Michaels Enniskillen 579 10:21
112 Harrison CAMPBELL Bangor GS 437 10:22
113 Daithi O'BRIEN Ballybay CS 529 10:23
114 Dylan PIKE Larne GS 507 10:33
115 Cody RICHARDSON Clounagh JHS 534 10:35
116 Freedie CASTLES Clounagh JHS 530 10:40
117 Arjun MALHOTRA MCB 477 10:53
118 Thomas NEWMAN Bangor GS 442 10:57
119 Alfie WALLACE Larne GS 509 11:13
120 Shea DONNELLY St Columbs Derry 515 11:19
121 Conal DOHERTY St Columbs Derry 514 11:19
122 Shea MORRISON St Columbs Derry 518 11:20
123 Rhys THOMPSON Clounagh JHS 537 11:23
124 Myles MCALISTER Larne GS 504 11:33
125 Joel FREEBURN Killicomaine JHS 544 11:38
126 Reuben RAINEY Clounagh JHS 533 12:43
127 Ben GILMORE Wallace High School 492 12:43
128 Archie CROWTHER MCB 475 14:20



MINOR BOYS TEAM 
Place Team name Points

1 St. Michaels Enniskillen 63
Piaris TONER 1
Finn ELLIOTT 12
Daniel HOY 19
Darragh BOYLE 31

2 St Malachy's College 78
Thomas COY 2
Cormac LEHENY 7
Eoghan HANNA 23
Senan MCCONNELL 46

3 Our Lady&St Pats Knock 92
Caloan MCGARRY 4
Oran MILLS 22
Darragh CONWAY 29
Jarlath PRICE 37

4 Omagh Christian Brothers 129
Cillian LYNCH 3
Lorcan KELLY 9
Pascal MCMENAMIN 30
James MCCRABBE 87

5 St Colmans Newry 164
Ethan HARTY 15
Sean HYNES 21
Daniel MCKIBBEN 62
Cailim PATTERSON 66

6 Markethill HS 178
Sydney LIVINGSTONE 13
Seth PHILSON 52
Logan HUTCHINSON 56
Noah HARTLEY 57

7 MCB 185
Daniel MORIARTY 25
James MCCONLEY 39
Ben MCKNIGHT 60
Liam RAMAGE 61

8 Wallace High School 215
Conall KELLY 6
Will RODGERS 59



Damian SITNICKI 74
Lewis JOHNSTON 76

9 Bangor GS 223
CJ CARSTAIRS 17
Nico SMYTH FUENTES 53
Leo MCCOUBREY 70
Luke MCLAUGHLIN 83

10 Killicomaine JHS 230
Ben MCNALLY 33
Daniel ADAMS 45
Zac CROOKS 73
James BELL 79

11 Clounagh JHS 264
Harry RITCHIE 42
Ben TANNER 43
Charlie COOKE 81
Jessie COLEMAN 98

12 Dean Maguirc 311
Damhain MEENAGH 27
Oisin MCANESPIE 77
Michael MCCRYSTAL 99
James KERR 108

13 Larne GS 357
Rory KENNEDY 44
Riley HALL 80
Dylan PIKE 114
Alfie WALLACE 119

14 St Columbs Derry 419
Ryan SHEERIN 82
Conor MARTIN 96
Shea DONNELLY 120
Conal DOHERTY 121

Pl. Name Club/City/Country # Result

1 Abby SMITH Colaiste Dun an Ri Kingscourt 689 08:47

2 Joanna MCGRORY MCB 621 09:03

3 Cecily PARK Strathearn School 600 09:05
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4 aimee MCELCHAR St Columbas Stranorlar 654 09:06

5 andrea REID St Columbas Stranorlar 656 09:14

6 Molly BLAIR Larne GS 641 09:14

7 Cadence HAMILTON Lurgan JHS 677 09:14

8 Olivia MCCUSKER Our Lady&St Pats Knock 594 09:16

9 Molly NICTHAIDHG Colaiste Oiriall Monaghan 664 09:22

10 Lucia STEEN VCB 627 09:23

11 Aurelia CROTTY Loreto Cavan 700 09:23

12 Boyle TONI Rosses CS Dungloe 650 09:26

13 Annabelle MCKENZIE Enniskillen Royal Grammar 697 09:30

14 Aimee COSTELLO Loreto Cavan 699 09:33

15 Orlagh KELLY Mount Lourdes Enniskillen 713 09:34

16 Ffion CLEMENTS Coleraine GS 636 09:36

17 Emer HEVERIN Our Lady&St Pats Knock 591 09:39

18 abi MC GEEHAN St Columbas Stranorlar 653 09:42

19 Laura BARRETT Loreto Omagh 705 09:43

20 Maille HENNESSEY Mount Lourdes Enniskillen 712 09:45

21 Molly BROWN MCB 618 09:46

22 Grace EVANS St Patricks Maghera 658 09:47

23 A LOUGHRAN St Josephs Donaghmore 715 09:48

24 Ava HENNESSEY Mount Lourdes Enniskillen 711 09:54

25 Orla COLEMAN Lismore College 676 10:00

26 Katie MARLEY Dean Maguirc Carrickmore 691 10:01

27 Eden DAVIS Fivemiletown College 698 10:02

28 Grace CONNOLLY Mount Lourdes Enniskillen 709 10:04

29 Isabelle MURPHY-SICILIA Mount Lourdes Enniskillen 714 10:06

30 McGonagle AOIFE Rosses CS Dungloe 649 10:07

31 Victoria YOUNG VCB 628 10:09

32 Rebecca STEWART Strathearn School 604 10:11

33 Eva CUPITT Sullivan Upp Holywood 606 10:13

34 Grainne GALLAGHER Mount Lourdes Enniskillen 710 10:15

35 Hannah MONAGHAN Sullivan Upp Holywood 608 10:16

36 Sinéad MCSORLEY Loreto Coleraine 642 10:19

37 Willow ASHE MCB 617 10:19

38 Erin PURCELL Strathearn School 601 10:22

39 Niamh LATUSKE FSL 616 10:23

40 Gracie MCNEILL Killicomaine JHS 673 10:24

41 Zoe MELLETT Dalriada Ballymoney 640 10:25

42 Niamh O'REILLY St Josephs Crossmaglen 685 10:27

43 Abigail HANVEY Our Lady&St Pats Knock 590 10:27

44 Ella THORN Wallace High School 632 10:28

45 Sara MOUNSTEPHEN Bloomfield Collegiate 584 10:29

46 Orlagh MARTIN Loreto Omagh 706 10:32

47 Niamh MCKENNA St Catherine's Armagh 681 10:34

48 Willow FARRINGTON Regent Hse Newtownards 596 10:35

49 Mia PATTERSON Newry HS 587 10:36

50 Carrie BRADLEY Shimna Int Newcastle 597 10:39

51 Kinza HAMADI Rathmore 623 10:41



52 Emma CARROLL Ballymena Academy 635 10:42

53 Emma SWINSON Coleraine GS 639 10:42

54 Jodie MCALINDEN Dean Maguirc Carrickmore 692 10:44

55 Muireann DOYLE Moville CC 644 10:44

56 Molly MCCOUBREY Strathearn School 599 10:44

57 Amelia SMALL Sullivan Upp Holywood 611 10:46

58 Maisie RAINER Strathearn School 602 10:47

59 Mia JOHNSTON-KERR MCB 620 10:48

60 Eimear O'REGAN Dominican College 614 10:48

61 Erin PLAYFAIR Sullivan Upp Holywood 610 10:49

62 Lucie STEELE Sullivan Upp Holywood 612 10:51

63 Isabelle CONLON MCB 619 10:51

64 Alex HEDLEY Wallace High School 630 10:52

65 Sophie MCGEE St Columbas Stranorlar 651 10:52

66 Una MCCLELLAND St Catherine's Armagh 679 10:53

67 Mary O'GORMAN Moville CC 648 10:53

68 Lauren NICUAID Colaiste Oiriall Monaghan 665 10:54

69 Rebecca NUGENT MCB 622 10:54

70 Lois MCCREERY Coleraine GS 637 11:01

71 Kate HENDERSON FSL 615 11:02

72 Lily RUSSELL Strathearn School 603 11:03

73 Lily RICE St Catherine's Armagh 683 11:04

74 Jessica CURLY Belfast Royal Academy 613 11:05

75 Cara BRENNAN St Patricks Keady 686 11:06

76 Isabella HENNESSY Loreto Cavan 702 11:06

77 Ava FARRELL St Patricks Keady 687 11:07

78 Abby UPRICHARD Tandragee JHS 688 11:08

79 Tori LILLY Enniskillen Royal Grammar 696 11:11

80 Muireann MCDAID Moville CC 646 11:26

81 Beth BUCHANAN Mount Lourdes Enniskillen 707 11:28

82 Ariane RAINEY Coleraine GS 638 11:30

83 Maggie DONNOLLY VCB 624 11:32

84 Caitlin MCHUGH Dean Maguirc Carrickmore 694 11:32

85 Cara DELANEY St Catherine's Armagh 678 11:38

86 Isla FAULKNER Moville CC 645 11:38

87 Aleine DONNELLY Our Lady&St Pats Knock 589 11:41

88 GRAINNE MCALEENAN St Malachys Castlewellan 598 11:42

89 Cora HAYES Sullivan Upp Holywood 607 11:45

90 Lily ANDREWS Sullivan Upp Holywood 605 11:46

91 Megan MCCORMACK St Catherine's Armagh 680 11:49

92 Jessica MARTIN VCB 625 11:54

93 Sarah DONALDSON St Josephs Crossmaglen 684 11:57

94 Georgia O'GORMAN St Catherine's Armagh 682 11:58

95 Hanna MCDONALD Dean Maguirc Carrickmore 693 12:01

96 Victoria MURPHY Wallace High School 631 12:05

97 Grace ROGERS Killicomaine JHS 674 12:07

98 Katie Rose DONNELLY Dean Maguirc Carrickmore 690 12:14

99 Naimh O'GARA Dean Maguirc Carrickmore 695 12:14



100 Minnie MONTGOMERY Sullivan Upp Holywood 609 12:22

101 Ellie NORRIS Moville CC 647 12:26

102 Aideen KINGSLEY Our Lady&St Pats Knock 593 12:32

103 Fiona O'NEILL Our Lady&St Pats Knock 595 12:34

104 Hannah MCNABB Mount Lourdes Enniskillen 708 12:44

105 Heidi ALDERDICE Killicomaine JHS 669 13:14

106 Lucy FINLAY Killicomaine JHS 671 13:21

107 Millie SKEATH Colaiste Oiriall Monaghan 667 13:24

108 Carys COLLINS Killicomaine JHS 670 13:33

109 Chloe CULLETON Colaiste Oiriall Monaghan 660 13:41

Place Team name Points

1 St Columbas Stranorlar 27

aimee MCELCHAR 4

andrea REID 5

abi MC GEEHAN 18

2 Mount Lourdes Enniskillen 59

Orlagh KELLY 15

Maille HENNESSEY 20

Ava HENNESSEY 24

3 MCB 60

Joanna MCGRORY 2

Molly BROWN 21

Willow ASHE 37

4 Our Lady&St Pats Knock 68

Olivia MCCUSKER 8

Emer HEVERIN 17

Abigail HANVEY 43

5 Strathearn School 73

Cecily PARK 3

Rebecca STEWART 32

Erin PURCELL 38

6 Loreto Cavan 101

Aurelia CROTTY 11

Aimee COSTELLO 14

Isabella HENNESSY 76

7 VCB 124

Lucia STEEN 10

Victoria YOUNG 31

JUNIOR GIRLS TEAM 



Maggie DONNOLLY 83

8 Sullivan Upp Holywood 125

Eva CUPITT 33

Hannah MONAGHAN 35

Amelia SMALL 57

9 Coleraine GS 139

Ffion CLEMENTS 16

Emma SWINSON 53

Lois MCCREERY 70

10 Dean Maguirc Carrickmore 164

Katie MARLEY 26

Jodie MCALINDEN 54

Caitlin MCHUGH 84

11 Colaiste Oiriall Monaghan 184

Molly NICTHAIDHG 9

Lauren NICUAID 68

Millie SKEATH 107

12 St Catherine's Armagh 186

Niamh MCKENNA 47

Una MCCLELLAND 66

Lily RICE 73

13 Moville CC 202

Muireann DOYLE 55

Mary O'GORMAN 67

Muireann MCDAID 80

14 Wallace High School 204

Ella THORN 44

Alex HEDLEY 64

Victoria MURPHY 96

15 Killicomaine JHS 242

Gracie MCNEILL 40

Grace ROGERS 97

Heidi ALDERDICE 105

Pl. Name Club/City/Country # Result

JUNIOR BOYS



1 Evan TOSH Belfast Royal Academy 751 11:09

2 Rory ARMSTRONG Aquinas GS Belfast 718 11:30

3 Jack DONNELLY St. Michaels Enniskillen 865 11:40

4 Alex DOWNEY Bangor GS 721 11:42

5 Aaron AGNEW St Colmans Newry 738 11:46

6 Donncha QUIGLEY Largy College 820 11:57

7 Nathan COYLE St. Michaels Enniskillen 864 11:58

8 Matthew LOCKINGTON Sullivan Upp Holywood 748 11:58

9 Aaron O'BOYLE St Patricks Downpatrick 747 11:59

10 Ethan CONSTABLE Bangor GS 720 12:01

11 Simon MCHUGH St. Columba's Comprehensive 1352 12:01

12 Aodhan CORRY Omagh Christian Brothers 848 12:02

13 Conan O'DOHERTY St Patricks Maghera 810 12:02

14 Conor WILSON Dalriada Ballymoney 785 12:06

15 Donncha LAMB Abbey GS Newry 716 12:11

16 Jayden SPROULE Omagh Academy 847 12:12

17 Adam TANCRED Lumen Christi Derry 790 12:13

18 Michael DONAGHEY St Columbas Stranorlar 800 12:14

19 Isaac KYLE Ballyclare Secondary 779 12:16

20 Caleb LEWIS FSL 761 12:17

21 Jack MCNAB Belfast Royal Academy 750 12:21

22 Adam HARRISON New-Bridge Int Banbridge 736 12:21

23 Charlie TAGGART St. Josephs Coalisland 863 12:25

24 Ethan CARR Antrim GS 778 12:29

25 Ronan SCULLION St Colmans Newry 745 12:30

26 Jarlath MCGINLEY St Colmans Newry 741 12:34

27 Uilleac FITZPATRICK MCB 767 12:35

28 Austen GAULT Lurgan JHS 825 12:36

29 Owen LYNCH Moville CC 795 12:36

30 mark ALEXANDER St Columbas Stranorlar 799 12:37

31 Sean SMYTH Abbey GS Newry 717 12:45

32 Tyler BLACK Lurgan JHS 822 12:46

33 Lorcan ROWNTREE St Colmans Newry 743 12:48

34 Malachy MCGRATH St Patricks Banbridge 746 12:50

35 Cillian ELLIS Sacred Heart Omagh 850 12:51

36 Charlie DUGGAN St Patricks Grammar Armagh 841 12:51

37 Nikita ANTIPOVS St. Josephs Coalisland 858 12:54

38 Caelan RYAN St Colmans Newry 744 12:54

39 Cormac RATCHFORD St. Michaels Enniskillen 871 12:55

40 Adam FORSTER St. Michaels Enniskillen 866 13:00

41 Oliver ROBERTSON Devenish College 845 13:01

42 Andrew JAMISON Lumen Christi Derry 789 13:04

43 Fionn BRADY St Macartans Monaghan 833 13:04

44 Dara DOONAN St Marys Magherafelt 803 13:05

45 Evan DUFFY St Eunans Letterkenny 801 13:07

46 Sean KIERANS St Macartans Monaghan 836 13:07

47 Yo HASEGAWA Royal School Armagh 832 13:07

48 Michael MILLER St. Michaels Enniskillen 869 13:08



49 Brody MARTIN Lismore College 821 13:14

50 Sean MAC CINNA St Macartans Monaghan 837 13:14

51 Finn POWELL RBAI 768 13:17

52 Finn Og MCCRYSTAL St. Michaels Enniskillen 867 13:18

53 Cahill VALLEY St Patricks Academy 856 13:20

54 Michael EMERSON Lurgan JHS 824 13:22

55 Flynn RODEN Campbell Col Belfast 731 13:23

56 Henry FOLLIS Enniskillen Royal Grammar 846 13:24

57 Daithi MCLAUGHLIN St. Michaels Enniskillen 868 13:25

58 Ollie DRYSDALE Bangor GS 722 13:26

59 Oscar PAISLEY Campbell Col Belfast 730 13:27

60 Joel HAWTHORNE Belfast High School 749 13:29

61 Jonathan GAWN FSL 759 13:30

62 Peter O'GORMAN Moville CC 797 13:30

63 Jack HEANAN FSL 760 13:30

64 Oisin MORGAN St Colmans Newry 742 13:30

65 Daragh MCHUGH Loreto Milford 788 13:31

66 Cillian CARABINE St Malachy's College 769 13:32

67 Cathair MCCAUL St Colmans Newry 739 13:33

68 Alfie MULVENNA Larne GS 787 13:35

69 Ollie SAULTERS Campbell Col Belfast 732 13:36

70 Gabriel GORMLEY St Marys Magherafelt 804 13:36

71 Lorcan SMALL St Marys Magherafelt 809 13:36

72 Jacob NEILL Lurgan JHS 828 13:37

73 Paul MADDEN St Patricks Academy 853 13:37

74 Tiernan MCKEE St Marys Magherafelt 806 13:37

75 Adam MARTIN Wallace High School 777 13:38

76 Seaghdha SWEETNAM St Malachy's College 776 13:38

77 Conor KEYES St Macartans Monaghan 835 13:39

78 Aaron MCGLADE Carrickfergus Grammar School 754 13:43

79 Joseph SHIELS Dalriada Ballymoney 784 13:43

80 Aaron MCELHONE Dean Maguirc Carrickmore 844 13:46

81 Frank MCKEEVER St Marys Magherafelt 807 13:48

82 Josiah ORMEROD Lurgan JHS 829 13:49

83 Andrew DOWDESWELL Lurgan JHS 823 13:49

84 Ethan FOX St Malachy's College 770 13:50

85 Che BINGHAM Bangor GS 719 13:52

86 Conor MCCUSKER St Marys Magherafelt 805 13:53

87 Zack JOHNSTON Carrickfergus Grammar School 752 13:56

88 Tristin MORGAN St Colmans Newry 740 13:57

89 Thomas LEWIS St Malachy's College 772 13:57

90 Ryan BRADLEY St. Josephs Coalisland 859 13:59

91 Jack GILLOW Markethill HS 830 13:59

92 Finn PAUL Dalriada Ballymoney 783 14:00

93 Teddy FRIEL Moville CC 794 14:01

94 Cody HILL Dalriada Ballymoney 781 14:05

95 Darragh CLERKIN St Macartans Monaghan 834 14:10

96 Issac BELL Killicomaine JHS 815 14:10



97 Reuben FINCH Tandragee JHS 843 14:12

98 Milo PARKER Bangor GS 725 14:12

99 Adam LEWIS St Malachy's College 771 14:14

100 Shane DOHERTY Moville CC 793 14:15

101 Ryan REID Bangor GS 726 14:16

102 Matthew HOLDEN Bangor GS 723 14:16

103 Charles ACHESON Killicomaine JHS 812 14:16

104 Charlie LECKEY Campbell Col Belfast 729 14:17

105 Dylan DORIS St. Josephs Coalisland 862 14:17

106 Diarmuid RASDALE St. Michaels Enniskillen 870 14:20

107 Ben MULLAN St Macartans Monaghan 838 14:21

108 Brogan DEVLIN St Marys Magherafelt 802 14:24

109 Rhys CLARKE Killicomaine JHS 816 14:27

110 Aidan O'HARA St Malachy's College 775 14:27

111 Ethan COSGROVE Killicomaine JHS 817 14:29

112 Charlie MCKENNA St Patricks Academy 855 14:33

113 Tom MCKEARNEY St Patricks Academy 854 14:34

114 Charlie O'CONNOR St Marys Magherafelt 808 14:36

115 Leon TOMBS Campbell Col Belfast 734 14:37

116 Bruce MCCLURE Bangor GS 724 14:37

117 Callum TWEEDIE Carrickfergus Grammar School 758 14:38

118 Callum POLLARD Carrickfergus Grammar School 756 14:39

119 Alex KENNEDY Carrickfergus Grammar School 753 14:40

120 Rueben DEVENEY Moville CC 792 14:41

121 Ryan O MALLEY St Macartans Monaghan 839 14:42

122 Ryan MILLAR Carrickfergus Grammar School 755 14:43

123 Angus BELL Dalriada Ballymoney 780 14:44

124 Joshua TREANOR St Macartans Monaghan 840 15:04

125 Eddie LOUGHRAN St Patricks Academy 852 15:13

126 Alfie GIVAN Lurgan JHS 826 15:21

127 Josh CURRAN Moville CC 791 15:49

Place Team name Points

1 St Colmans Newry 89

Aaron AGNEW 5

Ronan SCULLION 25

Jarlath MCGINLEY 26

Lorcan ROWNTREE 33

2 St. Michaels Enniskillen 89

Jack DONNELLY 3

Nathan COYLE 7

Cormac RATCHFORD 39

Adam FORSTER 40

JUNIOR BOYS TEAM 



3 Bangor GS 157

Alex DOWNEY 4

Ethan CONSTABLE 10

Ollie DRYSDALE 58

Che BINGHAM 85

4 Lurgan JHS 186

Austen GAULT 28

Tyler BLACK 32

Michael EMERSON 54

Jacob NEILL 72

5 St Macartans Monaghan 216

Fionn BRADY 43

Sean KIERANS 46

Sean MAC CINNA 50

Conor KEYES 77

6 St. Josephs Coalisland 255

Charlie TAGGART 23

Nikita ANTIPOVS 37

Ryan BRADLEY 90

Dylan DORIS 105

7 St Marys Magherafelt 259

Dara DOONAN 44

Gabriel GORMLEY 70

Lorcan SMALL 71

Tiernan MCKEE 74

8 Dalriada Ballymoney 279

Conor WILSON 14

Joseph SHIELS 79

Finn PAUL 92

Cody HILL 94

9 Moville CC 284

Owen LYNCH 29

Peter O'GORMAN 62

Teddy FRIEL 93

Shane DOHERTY 100

10 Campbell Col Belfast 287

Flynn RODEN 55

Oscar PAISLEY 59

Ollie SAULTERS 69

Charlie LECKEY 104



11 St Malachy's College 315

Cillian CARABINE 66

Seaghdha SWEETNAM 76

Ethan FOX 84

Thomas LEWIS 89

12 St Patricks Academy 351

Cahill VALLEY 53

Paul MADDEN 73

Charlie MCKENNA 112

Tom MCKEARNEY 113

13 Carrickfergus Grammar School 400

Aaron MCGLADE 78

Zack JOHNSTON 87

Callum TWEEDIE 117

Callum POLLARD 118

14 Killicomaine JHS 419

Issac BELL 96

Charles ACHESON 103

Rhys CLARKE 109

Ethan COSGROVE 111

Pl. Name Club/City/Country # Result

1 Clara CASEY Lumen Christi Derry 936 12:09

2 Emily MORRIS Strathearn School 887 12:25

3 Ava DIVER Dominican College 900 12:39

4 Lucy MARKWELL HunterHouse 911 12:39

5 Olivia MORGAN Rathmore 914 12:40

6 Lily RIMMER Wallace High School 923 12:48

7 Cora SCULLION Loreto Omagh 979 12:49

8 Katie KEOWN Our Lady&St Pats Knock 877 12:50

9 Kari FOSTER Shimna Int Newcastle 884 12:53

10 Isa MCCARRON Our Lady&St Pats Knock 878 12:57

11 Holly COLLINS Ballyclare High School 925 13:00

12 Emma STEWART Banbridge Academy 873 13:04

13 Anna RUSSELL Loreto Letterkenny 935 13:05

14 Jodi FOSTER Down HS Downpatrick 874 13:07

15 Sophie HOLMES Lumen Christi Derry 938 13:11

16 Chloe YOUNG VCB 921 13:12

17 Holly BLEASE Sullivan Upp Holywood 891 13:19

18 Janie REID Strathearn School 889 13:22

19 Eobha MCALLISTER Cross&Passion Ballycastle 932 13:24

20 Megan BARNETT Royal School Armagh 958 13:25

21 Aoife MAGEE Trinity College 915 13:28

INTER GIRLS



22 Cara MCDERMOTT Our Lady&St Pats Knock 879 13:28

23 Honor BUWALDA Royal School Armagh 959 13:30

24 Elsa MONTGOMERY Sullivan Upp Holywood 894 13:40

25 Ava CURRAN Thornhill College Derry 942 13:42

26 Molly HEANEY Thornhill College Derry 947 13:46

27 nia BYRNE St Columbas Stranorlar 941 13:46

28 Sophie JESS Strathearn School 886 13:48

29 Anna MCGOOKIN Limavady GS 934 13:50

30 Katie MCKITTRICK Sullivan Upp Holywood 893 13:51

31 Elidh Meabh DUFFY 1347 13:53

32 Aliyah RAFFERTY St Patricks Academy 995 14:08

33 Jill CHESTNUTT Ballyclare High School 924 14:10

34 Cara MCMORAN St Patricks Academy 994 14:14

35 Olivia THOMPSON Sullivan Upp Holywood 897 14:18

36 Eva FELL Coleraine GS 930 14:30

37 Meabh VALLELY St Catherine's Armagh 967 14:33

38 Lily MCALISTER Dominican College 903 14:34

39 Olivia HIGGINS Coleraine GS 931 14:38

40 I GRIMES St Josephs Donaghmore 988 14:38

41 Rebecca LAFFIN Glenlola Collegiate Bangor 875 14:47

42 Neela MCKENNA St Louis Monaghan 969 14:53

43 Lily SIMMONS FSL 910 14:53

44 Sarah QUINN Loreto Omagh 978 14:55

45 Meave HAYES St Catherine's Armagh 964 14:55

46 Lauren MCINTYRE Wallace High School 922 14:56

47 Faith COEY St Patricks Academy 989 15:01

48 Erin SPROULE Omagh Aademy 980 15:04

49 Holly SARKISSIAN Foyle College Londonderry 933 15:05

50 Emily MURPHY Ballyclare High School 928 15:05

51 Eva MCKENNA St Ciarans Ballygawley 987 15:07

52 Lucy DAVIDSON Royal School Dungannon 981 15:08

53 Niamh MCAULEY Dominican College 904 15:09

54 Lydia THOMPSON 1351 15:10

55 Lily MCILROY Ballybay CS 949 15:20

56 Katie CULLEN St Ciarans Ballygawley 986 15:21

57 Robyn RICE HunterHouse 912 15:24

58 Kate FERGUSON Lumen Christi Derry 937 15:35

59 Hannah CAVLAN Integrated Col Dungannon 973 15:38

60 Amy HOLMES St Patricks Academy 991 15:38

61 Ella BYRNE Abbey VS Donegal 971 15:42

62 Bridgina CLOSE Lismore College 954 15:43

63 Anna MORAN Sullivan Upp Holywood 895 15:47

64 Orlaith MCSORLEY St Catherine's Armagh 966 15:49

65 Ishbell LOGUE Royal School Dungannon 983 15:50

66 Aine MCGRADY St Catherine's Armagh 965 16:12

67 Abi MCWILLIAMS VCB 919 16:23

68 Leah ROBINSON Royal School Armagh 962 16:26

69 Chloe VERNON St Patricks Keady 970 16:27



70 Anna FERRY Thornhill College Derry 946 16:29

71 Aimee DEVLIN St Patricks Academy 990 16:32

72 Sarah MCCUSKER Loreto Omagh 977 16:34

73 Lucy HEMPHILL Strathearn School 885 16:35

74 Chloe JACKSON Markethill HS 956 16:48

75 Erin DALY Loreto Omagh 975 16:55

76 Ellen Rose MCKEEVER St Patricks Academy 992 17:07

77 Isobel LYONS FSL 909 17:15

78 Aisling LENNON Dominican College 902 17:21

79 Katherine MCKORMACK St Patricks Academy 993 17:24

80 Hannah WHITEFORD Strathearn School 890 17:33

81 Lola RAPHAEL Strathearn School 888 17:34

82 Ava SHERIDAN Ballybay CS 950 17:38

83 Molly KEENAN Ballybay CS 948 17:44

84 Molly MULHOLLAND Dominican College 905 17:56

85 Eve BLAIR Dominican College 899 18:18

Place Team name Points

1 Our Lady&St Pats Knock 40

Katie KEOWN 8

Isa MCCARRON 10

Cara MCDERMOTT 22

2 Strathearn School 48

Emily MORRIS 2

Janie REID 18

Sophie JESS 28

3 Sullivan Upp Holywood 71

Holly BLEASE 17

Elsa MONTGOMERY 24

Katie MCKITTRICK 30

4 Lumen Christi Derry 74

Clara CASEY 1

Sophie HOLMES 15

Kate FERGUSON 58

5 Ballyclare High School 94

Holly COLLINS 11

Jill CHESTNUTT 33

Emily MURPHY 50

6 Dominican College 94

Ava DIVER 3

INTER GIRLS TEAM 



Lily MCALISTER 38

Niamh MCAULEY 53

7 Royal School Armagh 111

Megan BARNETT 20

Honor BUWALDA 23

Leah ROBINSON 68

8 St Patricks Academy 113

Aliyah RAFFERTY 32

Cara MCMORAN 34

Faith COEY 47

9 Thornhill College Derry 121

Ava CURRAN 25

Molly HEANEY 26

Anna FERRY 70

10 Loreto Omagh 123

Cora SCULLION 7

Sarah QUINN 44

Sarah MCCUSKER 72

11 St Catherine's Armagh 146

Meabh VALLELY 37

Meave HAYES 45

Orlaith MCSORLEY 64

12 Ballybay CS 220

Lily MCILROY 55

Ava SHERIDAN 82

Molly KEENAN 83

Pl. Name Club/City/Country # Result

1 Odhran MCBREARTY St Columbas Stranorlar 1076 16:12

2 Harry MCKENZIE Enniskillen Royal Grammar 1135 16:14

3 Mark KEARNS St Bricin's Belturbet 1142 16:40

4 Sean CORRY St Michaels Enniskillen 1143 16:48

5 Noah WATT Campbell Col Belfast 1004 16:55

6 Jude WILLIAMS Limavady GS 1069 16:59

7 Noah HARPER Grosvenor GS Belfast 1008 17:08

8 Eoin MCCONNELL St Malachy's College 1047 17:14

9 Niall MCAUFIELD St Patricks Downpatrick 1356 17:23

10 James O'NEILL 1354 17:27

11 Tiarnan MCMANUS St Michaels Enniskillen 1147 17:28

INTER BOYS



12 Andrew GAWN FSL 1039 17:28

13 Caoloan GILBRIDE Magh Ere Col Bundoran 1139 17:28

14 Zak HALL Royal School Dungannon 1141 17:29

15 Alexander ROBINSON Down HS Downpatrick 1006 17:30

16 Ashton CUSICK Laurelhill Community College 1054 17:38

17 Joe DUGGAN St Patricks Grammar Armagh 1119 17:41

18 Scott OWEN Lurgan College 1359 17:44

19 Rory ALLEN St Colmans Newry 1019 17:46

20 paraic MGETTIGAN St Columbas Stranorlar 1077 17:57

21 Lorcan MCCANN St Malachy's College 1046 17:59

22 Daithi MOHAN St Michaels Enniskillen 1348 18:00

23 Harley SHAPPARD Enniskillen Royal Grammar 1137 18:01

24 Andrew MACCIONNA Colaiste Oiriall Monaghan 1091 18:01

25 Jude MCGANN St Malachy's College 1048 18:03

26 Casey WALSH St Malachy's College 1051 18:03

27 brian LYONS St Columbas Stranorlar 1075 18:05

28 Adam MORRIS Kilkeel HS Newry 1009 18:08

29 Jamie GALLAGHER St Columbas Stranorlar 1073 18:09

30 Daire MURPHY St Colmans Newry 1023 18:21

31 Aodhan KEAG St Columbanus College 1026 18:22

32 Luc LE BLANC St Colmans Newry 1021 18:23

33 Max MURPHY St Michaels Enniskillen 1148 18:23

34 Ryan DONADLSON St Malachy's College 1045 18:24

35 Daniel AGNEW St Colmans Newry 1018 18:24

36 Alex MORAN Banbridge Academy 996 18:24

37 Matthew LAMONT Lurgan College 1358 18:26

38 Daniel KEYS Markethill HS 1106 18:28

39 Oisin DONOHUE St Michaels Enniskillen 1144 18:32

40 Daragh NAUGHTON Loreto Milford 1071 18:36

41 Finlay MAYNE Regent Hse Newtownards 1013 18:37

42 Bruce LENNOX Enniskillen Royal Grammar 1134 18:45

43 Saul THOMPSON Trinity College 1357 18:45

44 Daniel GRILLS Belfast High School 1031 18:46

45 Leon MCGINTY Abbey VS Donegal 1128 18:47

46 Michael MOORE Loreto Milford 1070 18:48

47 Ryan HEGARTY St Michaels Enniskillen 1145 18:48

48 Shea MCNAUGHTON St Patricks Keady 1124 18:52

49 David MCCLEAN Dalriada Ballymoney 1067 18:54

50 Ross HIGGINSON Lurgan College 383 18:55

51 Oliver WADE Craigavon SHS 1093 19:02

52 Elliot MCKEEGAN Carrickfergus Grammar School 1053 19:02

53 Matthew KNIGHT Campbell Col Belfast 1001 19:04

54 Shane MCDONALD St Colmans Newry 1022 19:04

55 Conor HAYES St Patricks Academy 1353 19:04

56 Garbhan O'CONNELL St Michaels Enniskillen 1149 19:05

57 Cormac CUNNINGHAM Omagh Christian Brothers 1349 19:07

58 Alex MCMULLIN Abbey VS Donegal 1129 19:14

59 Harry FEARON St Colmans Newry 1020 19:15



60 Emmet SMITH St Louis Ballymena 1089 19:15

61 Harley MCDOWELL Craigavon SHS 1092 19:19

62 Euan MCINTOSH St Louis Kilkeel 1027 19:22

63 Pauiric KELLY St Patricks Grammar Armagh 1120 19:25

64 Luca MURRAY Regent Hse Newtownards 1015 19:29

65 Joe O'KANE Limavady GS 1068 19:30

66 Charlie GREEN St Patrick's Academy, Lisburn 1056 19:30

67 Ben NEAL St Malachy's College 1049 19:33

68 Lewis MCKEOWN Enniskillen Royal Grammar 1136 19:38

69 John MARTIN St Columbs Derry 1086 19:43

70 Jonathan MCKINTY Ballyclare Secondary 1064 19:43

71 Ruairi PATEL St Colmans Newry 1024 19:45

72 Dara CASSIDY St Malachy's College 1044 19:46

73 Reece DUFF Ballyclare Secondary 1060 19:48

74 Jake FORSYTHE Ballyclare Secondary 1061 19:49

75 Alex IRVINE Enniskillen Royal Grammar 1133 19:49

76 Zachari GAVAGHAN Campbell Col Belfast 1000 19:51

77 Reuben MCDOWELL Royal School Armagh 1117 19:52

78 Harry FUNSTON Enniskillen Royal Grammar 1132 19:57

79 Tom MCMAHON St Michaels Enniskillen 1146 19:58

80 Hayden MORRISON Ballyclare Secondary 1065 20:00

81 Jacob MURRAY Belfast High School 1036 20:00

82 Matthew JAMES St Columbs Derry 1085 20:08

83 Darragh MOONEY St Columbs Derry 1087 20:12

84 Connor MORAN St Patrick's Academy, Lisburn 1057 20:13

85 Thomas MOORE St Columbs Derry 1088 20:15

86 Ryan TOPPING Enniskillen Royal Grammar 1138 20:17

87 Charlie GAULT Lurgan College 386 20:21

88 Lochlainn MARTIN St Patricks Grammar Armagh 1121 20:23

89 Aodhan MCGRANE St Patricks Grammar Armagh 1122 20:23

90 Jamie ROCKETT Regent Hse Newtownards 1016 20:28

91 Cian SLOAN St Colmans Newry 1025 20:29

92 Sean O'NEILL St Malachy's College 1050 20:38

93 Sam BROWN Campbell Col Belfast 998 20:41

94 Charlie BELL Ballyclare Secondary 1059 20:50

95 Luke BAILEY Enniskillen Royal Grammar 1131 20:56

96 Cameron MCCORMICK Ballyclare Secondary 1062 20:58

97 Will MCILVEEN Belfast High School 1033 21:02

98 Logan MONTGOMERY Belfast High School 1035 21:02

99 Ben SMYTH Regent Hse Newtownards 1017 21:03

100 Danny MCGRUGAN St Patricks Grammar Armagh 1123 21:04

101 Ben ROSS Lurgan College 382 21:05

102 diarmuid REID St Columbas Stranorlar 1079 21:27

103 Lotus WONG Campbell Col Belfast 1005 21:36

104 Cooper CONNELLY-MCAULEYCampbell Col Belfast 999 21:38

105 Oliver MCILWAINE Ballyclare Secondary 1063 21:42

106 Freddy MCTERNAGHAN Lurgan College 387 21:49

107 Harry STEVENSON Lurgan College 384 22:09



108 darragh LYNCH St Columbas Stranorlar 1074 22:13

109 Zachary MCLURE Belfast High School 1034 23:03

110 James MCDONALD Belfast High School 1032 23:06

111 David SMYTH FSL 1043 23:10

112 Matthew MOONEY Campbell Col Belfast 1002 24:03:00

113 Conor DELANEY St Patricks Grammar Armagh 1118 25:50:00

114 Josh BELL Regent Hse Newtownards 1010 29:08:00

115 Oliver CRAWFORD Regent Hse Newtownards 1011 29:08:00

116 Zach MCMINN Regent Hse Newtownards 1014 29:09:00

Place Team name Points

1 St Michaels Enniskillen 70

Sean CORRY 4

Tiarnan MCMANUS 11

Daithi MOHAN 22

Max MURPHY 33

2 St Columbas Stranorlar 77

Odhran MCBREARTY 1

paraic MGETTIGAN 20

brian LYONS 27

Jamie GALLAGHER 29

3 St Malachy's College 80

Eoin MCCONNELL 8

Lorcan MCCANN 21

Jude MCGANN 25

Casey WALSH 26

4 St Colmans Newry 116

Rory ALLEN 19

Daire MURPHY 30

Luc LE BLANC 32

Daniel AGNEW 35

5 Enniskillen Royal Grammar 135

Harry MCKENZIE 2

Harley SHAPPARD 23

Bruce LENNOX 42

Lewis MCKEOWN 68

6 Lurgan College 192

Scott OWEN 18

Matthew LAMONT 37

Ross HIGGINSON 50

INTER BOYS TEAM 



Charlie GAULT 87

7 Campbell Col Belfast 227

Noah WATT 5

Matthew KNIGHT 53

Zachari GAVAGHAN 76

Sam BROWN 93

8 St Patricks Grammar Armagh 257

Joe DUGGAN 17

Pauiric KELLY 63

Lochlainn MARTIN 88

Aodhan MCGRANE 89

9 Regent Hse Newtownards 294

Finlay MAYNE 41

Luca MURRAY 64

Jamie ROCKETT 90

Ben SMYTH 99

10 Ballyclare Secondary 297

Jonathan MCKINTY 70

Reece DUFF 73

Jake FORSYTHE 74

Hayden MORRISON 80

11 St Columbs Derry 319

John MARTIN 69

Matthew JAMES 82

Darragh MOONEY 83

Thomas MOORE 85

12 Belfast High School 320

Daniel GRILLS 44

Jacob MURRAY 81

Will MCILVEEN 97

Logan MONTGOMERY 98

Pl. Name Club/City/Country # Result

1 Anna GARDINER Assumption GS 1151 12:00

2 Annabel MORRISON Enniskillen Royal Grammar 1226 12:06

3 Lucy FOSTER Down HS Downpatrick 1153 12:11

4 Eimear MCCARROLL Loreto Omagh 1227 12:36

5 Hannah WADE Thornhill College Derry 1204 12:45

6 Aisling SMITH St Louis Ballymena 1199 13:05

7 Niamh CAMPBELL Rainey End Magherafelt 1197 13:07

SENIOR GIRLS



8 Aobhín NIC CORMAIC Colaiste Oiriall Monaghan 1205 13:10

9 Sarah HENRY Loreto Letterkenny 1193 13:23

10 Emily MCRITCHIE Belfast High School 1175 13:42

11 Mairi CLEMENTS Coleraine GS 1189 13:49

12 Georgia WRIGHT St Louis Monaghan 1223 13:57

13 Aoibhin KELLY Mount Lourdes Enniskillen 1228 14:04

14 Alanna-Rose FARLEY St Patricks Academy 1241 14:11

15 Eve WELSH Our Ladys GS Newry 1166 14:17

16 Ciara NUGENT St Catherine's Armagh 1222 14:23

17 Lauren TAYLOR Regent Hse Newtownards 1168 14:24

18 Jessica BLANEY HunterHouse 1179 14:25

19 Sophia WARD Loreto Letterkenny 1196 14:26

20 Jaylee PARKE Kilkeel HS Newry 1160 14:31

21 Caoilainn CURRAN Dominican College 1176 14:32

22 Lucy CHEATLEY Glenlola Collegiate Bangor 1154 14:42

23 Katie SIMONS Regent Hse Newtownards 1167 14:50

24 Orlaith MCGRORY Deele Col Raphoe 1192 14:51

25 Lily Mai BURTON Thornhill College Derry 1200 14:51

26 Eva JONES Coleraine GS 1190 14:55

27 Aoife CLARKE Thornhill College Derry 1201 15:06

28 Emma CONWAY Our Ladys GS Newry 1165 15:18

29 Erin MCDERMOTT Our Lady&St Pats Knock 1164 15:18

30 Mac EAGER Strathearn School 1170 15:25

31 Gisell MCCROSKERY VCB 1186 15:29

32 Claire CONROY St Patricks Academy 1238 15:32

33 Eve BURNS Our Lady&St Pats Knock 1161 15:33

34 Fay HATWELL FSL 1178 15:41

35 Bethany JOHNSTON Strathearn School 1171 15:42

36 Hollie DAVIES Strathearn School 1169 15:46

37 Sophie KERR Our Lady&St Pats Knock 1163 15:47

38 Elisha GALLAGHER Enniskillen Royal Grammar 1225 15:47

39 Kate MCMENAMIN Thornhill College Derry 1202 15:55

40 Charlotte CORBETT Bloomfield Collegiate 1152 15:55

41 Kate MILLAR MCB 1180 15:58

42 Erin CROSS Grosvenor GS Belfast 1156 16:00

43 Alana DONNELLY St Catherine's Armagh 1219 16:04

44 Connie WILLIAMSON Lurgan College 1360 16:04

45 Charis FAULKNER FSL 1177 16:13

46 Orlagh MCCOMB Trinity College 1181 16:22

47 Molly DENVIR St Catherine's Armagh 1218 16:42

48 Kate HOLMES Lurgan College 849 16:47

49 Keira KEOGH Loreto Letterkenny 1194 17:07

50 Gemma CLYDE Ballymena Academy 1188 17:09

51 Nastia MAHLYCH VCB 1185 17:33

52 Cara MCGURGAN St Patricks Academy 1242 17:35

53 Leah FAHERTY St Catherine's Armagh 1220 17:38

54 Katie-Rose MULDOON St Catherine's Armagh 1221 17:46

55 Angelique TOOMBS Strathearn School 1174 17:47



56 Clara EMERSON Lurgan College 735 17:49

57 Martha MCTERNAGHAN Lurgan College 407 18:22

58 Cara RAINEY Lurgan College 774 18:49

59 Abi CURRAN VCB 1183 18:59

60 Cara CORRIGAN St Patricks Academy 1239 19:56

Place Team name Points

1 Thornhill College Derry 57

Hannah WADE 5

Lily Mai BURTON 25

Aoife CLARKE 27

2 Loreto Letterkenny 77

Sarah HENRY 9

Sophia WARD 19

Keira KEOGH 49

3 St Patricks Academy 98

Alanna-Rose FARLEY 14

Claire CONROY 32

Cara MCGURGAN 52

4 Our Lady&St Pats Knock 99

Erin MCDERMOTT 29

Eve BURNS 33

Sophie KERR 37

5 Strathearn School 101

Mac EAGER 30

Bethany JOHNSTON 35

Hollie DAVIES 36

6 St Catherine's Armagh 106

Ciara NUGENT 16

Alana DONNELLY 43

Molly DENVIR 47

7 VCB 141

Gisell MCCROSKERY 31

Nastia MAHLYCH 51

Abi CURRAN 59

8 Lurgan College 148

Connie WILLIAMSON 44

Kate HOLMES 48

SENIOR GIRLS TEAM 



Clara EMERSON 56

Pl. Name Club/City/Country # Result

1 Finn DIVER St Malachy's College 1280 21:04

2 Tom FLEMING Ballyclare High School 1287 21:08

3 Jack MCCAUSLAND RBAI 1278 21:25

4 Noah KAVANAGH Rathmore 1277 21:45

5 John Ó HÁINLE Colaiste Oiriall Monaghan 1311 21:55

6 Hugo REILLY - STEWART Belfast Royal Academy 1271 22:02

7 Frank BUCHANAN St. Michaels Enniskillen 1333 22:16

8 Jamie MCDONNELL St. Michaels Enniskillen 1336 22:25

9 Pilib MACAOIDH Colaiste Ailigh Letterkenny 1290 22:29

10 Noah SHERIDAN St Patricks Downpatrick 1260 22:29

11 Oscar PURVIS Belfast Royal Academy 1270 22:30

12 Charlie REIHILL St. Michaels Enniskillen 1337 22:38

13 Ethan MCMULLAN Down HS Downpatrick 1246 22:40

14 Oliver PLAYFAIR Sullivan Upp Holywood 1265 22:48

15 Jacob MCKITTRICK Sullivan Upp Holywood 1263 22:54

16 Pearse RICE St Colmans Newry 1256 23:00

17 Carlos GOBBER St Macartans Monaghan 1327 23:05

18 Oliver DUFFIELD Sullivan Upp Holywood 1261 23:14

19 Josh MUCKIAN St Colmans Newry 1254 23:22

20 Caelan MCCRACKEN St Colmans Newry 1253 23:28

21 Adam MCCANN St Malachy's College 1285 23:29

22 Rudy MAYNE Regent Hse Newtownards 1250 23:33

23 Lorcan BYRNE St Columbas Stranorlar 1295 23:43

24 Louis COLE Oakgrove Int L'Derry 1293 23:45

25 Ben WARNOCK St. Michaels Enniskillen 1340 23:49

26 Ethan ISLES Our Lady&St Pats Knock 1248 23:50

27 Ciaran LOGUE St Eunans Letterkenny 1301 23:51

28 Adam MCDAID St Eunans Letterkenny 1302 23:52

29 Cillian SPRICE St. Michaels Enniskillen 1338 23:56

30 Jamie MORRIS Sullivan Upp Holywood 1264 24:13:00

31 William MCCAUSLAND Omagh High School 1332 24:21:00

32 Luke MCDOWELL Sullivan Upp Holywood 1262 24:27:00

33 Yasin BRANNGIAN Down HS Downpatrick 1243 24:29:00

34 Daniel HANNA Dunclug College Ballymena 1291 24:29:00

35 Tom DOHERTY St Macartans Monaghan 1325 24:43:00

36 Patrick SPRICE St. Michaels Enniskillen 1339 24:55:00

37 Charlie WILSON Larne GS 1292 24:58:00

38 Cormac SCULLION St Colmans Newry 1257 25:01:00

39 Eoin BRANNIFF St Colmans Newry 1251 25:16:00

40 Jacob CRAWFORD Down HS Downpatrick 1244 25:17:00

41 Patrick MCDAID St Louis Kilkeel 1259 25:17:00

42 Leo ZHANG Belfast High School 1268 25:28:00

43 Feidhlim CAMPBELL St Malachy's College 1279 25:33:00

SENIOR BOYS



44 Josh HAMILL St. Michaels Enniskillen 1335 25:42:00

45 Kieran MCFEELEY St Eunans Letterkenny 1303 26:21:00

46 Tom CURRIE Royal School Armagh 1323 26:26:00

47 Ronan GILBRIDE St. Michaels Enniskillen 1334 26:26:00

48 Isaac DEANE-GUILFOYLE Belfast Royal Academy 1269 26:28:00

49 Matthew HALUS Down HS Downpatrick 1245 26:28:00

50 Daniel LUKE St Malachy's College 1283 26:46:00

51 Caolan SPRATT St Eunans Letterkenny 1306 26:50:00

52 Joel MCINTYRE Ballymena Academy 1288 26:50:00

53 Matthew DYNES St. Patricks Academy 1342 26:54:00

54 Odhran MCALISTER St Malachy's College 1284 27:05:00

55 Jamie MURPHY Ballybay CS 1309 27:24:00

56 Aidan KIRKPATRICK St Malachy's College 1282 27:34:00

57 Padraig LAMBE Ballybay CS 1308 27:42:00

58 Odhrán SMITH Our Ladys Castleblayney 1312 27:43:00

59 Caolan LUNN St. Patricks Academy 1343 27:46:00

60 Aaron MURPHY St Colmans Newry 1255 27:52:00

61 Ruairi DOYLE St Colmans Newry 1252 27:58:00

62 James O'HAGAN St. Patricks Academy 1344 27:59:00

63 Declan MCGINLEY St Malachy's College 1286 28:33:00

64 Ben DUFFY St Macartans Monaghan 1326 28:53:00

65 Daniel CAPPER FSL 1272 29:01:00

66 Benjamin CARRICK FSL 1273 29:02:00

67 Caomhin FARMER Ballybay CS 1307 29:26:00

68 Lucas JIMINEZ St Malachy's College 1281 29:45:00

69 Christopher MEASLEY Lurgan College 1318 29:53:00

70 Daniel BALFOUR Lurgan College 1319 30:50:00

71 Daniel DILLON Lurgan College 1320 30:52:00

72 Cillian QUINN FSL 1275 31:14:00

73 Jack MULLINS Lurgan College 1317 31:21:00

74 Daniel LINDSAY Lurgan College 1315 31:28:00

75 Dylan HARKIN Oakgrove Int L'Derry 1294 32:10:00

76 Sean CURREN St. Patricks Academy 1341 33:20:00

77 TOM QUINN Lurgan College 1316 33:29:00

78 jacob MALONE St Columbas Stranorlar 1298 34:33:00

79 fionn HENNIGAN St Columbas Stranorlar 1297 34:37:00

80 Peter SWEENEY St Columbas Stranorlar 1296 34:49:00

81 Jmie HYNES Lurgan College 1355 35:22:00

Place Team name Points

1 St. Michaels Enniskillen 52

Frank BUCHANAN 7

Jamie MCDONNELL 8

Charlie REIHILL 12

Ben WARNOCK 25

SENIOR BOYS TEAM 



2 Sullivan Upp Holywood 77

Oliver PLAYFAIR 14

Jacob MCKITTRICK 15

Oliver DUFFIELD 18

Jamie MORRIS 30

3 St Colmans Newry 93

Pearse RICE 16

Josh MUCKIAN 19

Caelan MCCRACKEN 20

Cormac SCULLION 38

4 St Malachy's College 115

Finn DIVER 1

Adam MCCANN 21

Feidhlim CAMPBELL 43

Daniel LUKE 50

5 Down HS Downpatrick 135

Ethan MCMULLAN 13

Yasin BRANNGIAN 33

Jacob CRAWFORD 40

Matthew HALUS 49

6 St Eunans Letterkenny 151

Ciaran LOGUE 27

Adam MCDAID 28

Kieran MCFEELEY 45

Caolan SPRATT 51

7 St. Patricks Academy 250

Matthew DYNES 53

Caolan LUNN 59

James O'HAGAN 62

Sean CURREN 76

8 St Columbas Stranorlar 260

Lorcan BYRNE 23

jacob MALONE 78

fionn HENNIGAN 79

Peter SWEENEY 80

9 Lurgan College 283

Christopher MEASLEY 69

Daniel BALFOUR 70

Daniel DILLON 71

Jack MULLINS 73


